
Benol� Lad� Eagl� Volleybal� 2023

*B Game starts at 5:30PM - A Game will start 10 minutes after B Game is complete

*Games will be best of three to 25, cap at 30

DATE OPPONENT 8TH GRADE 7TH GRADE

Thurs. Aug. 31 Elgin Home Elgin

Thurs. Sept. 7 BYE

Wed. Sept. 13 Forbes/Wagner Tourn. Day 1 Forbes Wagner

Thurs. Sept. 14 Farley Farley Home

Sat. Sept. 16 Forbes/Wagner Tourn. Day 2 Forbes Wagner

Thurs. Sept. 21 Tippit Home Tippit

Wed. Sept. 27 Benold/Tippit Tourn. Day 1 Benold Tippit

Thurs. Sept. 28 Liberty Hill Liberty Hill Home

Sat. Sept. 30 Benold/Tippit Tourn. Day 2 Benold Tippit

Thurs. Oct. 5 Santa Rita Home Santa Rita

Thurs. Oct. 12 Wagner Wagner Home

Thurs. Oct. 19 Hutto Home Hutto

Mon. Oct. 23 Forbes Forbes Home

8th Grade Coach: Elizabeth Graham
7th Grade Coach: Lauren Sikes
Principal: Dr. Brandon Jayroe
Athletic Director: Jason Dean


